RESEARCHER

Dr. P. Muiruri

Dr. F. N. Kilonzo

Prof. B. Mochoge

Prof. D. W. Ndiritu

Prof. L. M. Kisovi

DEPARTMENT

Geography

Civil Engineering

Agricultural Resource

Management

Plant Sciences

Geography

PROJECT

Role of governance and urban planning in meeting
climate change challenges and adaptation in the city
of Nairobi

Evaluating the use the use of constructed wetland in
the treatment of tannery waste water

Rain water harvesting, use of manure and fertilizers
in maize cow pea intercropping production on
smallholder farms in semi arid parts of Kenya.

Testing the efficacy and safety of cheetah and
cheetah/cfc by assessing the cd4 counts, viral load
liver, renal, bone marrow functions using HIV
infected baboons.

The impact of the new water policies and
institutions on water resource management and
access to save drinking water in Kenya.

GRANT
(Kshs)

1,000,000

1,937,000

1,647,000

2,400,000

1,100,000



