	RESEARCHER	DEPARTMENT	PROJECT	GRANT (Kshs)
1.	Dr. P. Muiruri	Geography	Role of governance and urban planning in meeting climate change challenges and adaptation in the city of Nairobi	1,000,000
2.	Dr. F. N. Kilonzo	Civil Engineering	Evaluating the use the use of constructed wetland in the treatment of tannery waste water	1,937,000
3.	Prof. B. Mochoge	Agricultural Resource Management	Rain water harvesting, use of manure and fertilizers in maize cow pea intercropping production on smallholder farms in semi arid parts of Kenya.	1,647,000
4.	Prof. D. W. Ndiritu	Plant Sciences	Testing the efficacy and safety of cheetah and cheetah/cfc by assessing the cd4 counts, viral load liver, renal, bone marrow functions using HIV infected baboons.	2,400,000
5.	Prof. L. M. Kisovi	Geography	The impact of the new water policies and institutions on water resource management and access to save drinking water in Kenya.	1,100,000